Conoco Inc.
10 Desta Dr.
Midland, TX 79705

Wamen Unit#1zo Unit & 23-20-33 5.0/ Y1950/

Lea County
30-0725-33477
445 445 1172 2.63 1168  11.68
938 493 3/4 1.31 6.47 18.15
1434 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 24.66
1924 4.90 1 1.75 8.58 33.24

2422 498 21/4 3.94 19.61 52.85
2670 248 2172 4.38 10.85 63.70
2921 2.51 2 3.50 8.79 72.48
3430 5.09 1 1.75 8.91 81.39
3920 4.90 11/4 2.19 10.72 92.11
4400 4.80 13/4 3.06 1470 106.81
4650 2.50 1 1.75 438 111.18

872294

Ja@é L. Brazeal - President

L

attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é’ ] =day of
1996 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

Notary Public




